Processing Date: 1970-01-01 

PAY TO THE 

THE C.O.U.Q. FOUNDATION, INC. 
457 MADISON AVENUE 4TH FLOOR 

NEW YORK, NY 1O022 
(212) 750-9895 

JPMORGAN PRIVATE BANK 
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 
1.2-210 

2460 

2/3/2009 

1=1 
$ *132.00 ORDER OF_ 

One Hundred Thirty-Two and 00/100 

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan Chase JPIA-SDNY-00082310 

EFTA01582747